BID TABULATION, CITY OF HUDSON, OHIO PROJECT NAME: 2015 SANITARY AND STORM SEWER LINING

RES. NO.

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, JULY 7, 2015

				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE INSIGHT PIPE CONTRACTING, LP					, LP	INLAND WATERS POLLUTION CONTROL, INC.			
						232 E. Lancaster Road				4086 Michigan Avenue			
						Harmony, PA 16037				Detroit, MI 48210			
						(724) 452-6060 - Office • (724) 452-3226 - Fax				(313) 899-3014 - Office • (313) 899-3011 - Fax			
ITEM	ITEM	ITEM											
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	LABOR	MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	LABOR	MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1.00	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	Bypass Pumping	1.00	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	8-inch Cured-in-Place Lining	2,315.00	LF	\$28.00	\$64,820.00	\$22.00	\$7.00	\$29.00	\$67,135.00	\$14.50	\$13.00	\$27.50	\$63,662.50
5	48-inch Storm Sewer Lining	110.00	LF	\$450.00	\$49,500.00	\$220.00	\$150.00	\$370.00	\$40,700.00	\$200.00	\$215.00	\$415.00	\$45,650.00
6	Lateral Reinstatement	42.00	EACH	\$80.00	\$3,360.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$80.00	\$5.00	\$85.00	\$3,570.00
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE					\$123,180.00				\$113,385.00				\$126,382.50
CONTRACTORS BID									\$113,385.00				\$126,382.50
DIFFERENCE									\$0.00				\$0.00